Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-02 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
Certificate No:
MEDD00000AZ
Revision No:
11
Application of: Directive 2014/90/EU of 23 July 2014 on marine equipment (MED), issued as "Forskrift om Skipsutstyr"
by the Norwegian Maritime Authority. This Certificate is issued by DNV AS under the authority of the Government of
Norway.

APPENDIX
Item no. MED/3.11a "A" Class divisions, fire integrity
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
A-30 Aluminium Bulkhead  - Fire
Towards Insulated Side1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00006MU 2025-04-02 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00006MU
A-60 Steel Bulkhead - Fire To Either
Side - 45 mm FireMaster Marine Plus
Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00000Y7
Rev.2
2025-04-02 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00000Y7
Rev.2
A-60 Steel Bulkhead - 75 mm
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5,
6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001C9
Rev.1
2025-03-24 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001C9
Rev.1
A60 aluminium 2 mm Bulkhead -
FIREMASTER MARINE PLUS
BLANKET1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MED001720CS_001 2024-06-09 0474 164.107/EC0474
/MED001720CS_001
/EC0575
A60 aluminium 2 mm Deck -
FIREMASTER MARINE PLUS
BLANKET1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MED001720CS_002 2024-06-09 0474 164.107/EC0474
/MED001720CS_002
/EC0575
A-15 Steel Bulkhead (Fire Either Side)
- FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket 25
mm x 64 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB000045C 2023-05-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB000045C
A-60 Steel Bulkhead - FireMaster
Marine Plus Blanket 60 mm x 80
kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001NS
Rev.1
2023-05-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001NS
Rev.1
A-60 Steel Bulkhead (Fire Insulated
Side) - FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket
50 mm x 48 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB000045B 2023-05-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB000045B
A-60 Steel Deck - FireMaster Marine
Plus Blanket 50 mm x 48 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB000045E 2023-05-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB000045E
A-60 Corrugated Fire Wall1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00003YD 2023-04-07 0575 164.108/EC0575
/MEDB00003YD
A-60 Steel Bulkhead (Fire Either Side)
- FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket 80
mm x 48 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00003YB 2023-04-07 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00003YB
Item no. MED/3.11a A & B Class divisions fire integrity: A class divisions.
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
A-15 Steel Deck - FireMaster Marine Plus
Blanket 15 mm x 64 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001WR
Rev.1
2026-10-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001WR
Rev.1
A-30 Steel Bulkhead - FireMaster Marine
Plus Blanket 45 mm x 64 kg/m3 (25 mm on
stiffeners)1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001WS
Rev.1
2026-10-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001WS
Rev.1
A-60 Steel Bulkhead - FireMaster Marine
Plus Blanket 45 mm x 64 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00001NT
Rev.2
2026-10-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001NT
Rev.2
A-60 Steel Bulkhead - FireMaster XLS
Blanket 60 mm x 64 kg/m31, 3, 6
MEDB00001W6
Rev.1
2026-10-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001W6
Rev.1
A-60 Steel Deck - FireMaster Marine Plus
Blanket 45 mm x 64 kg/m31, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001NR
Rev.2
2026-10-27 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001NR
Rev.2
A-30 Aluminium Deck - 40 mm FireMaster
Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001W1
Rev.1
2026-05-10 0575 164.107/EC0575
Job Id: 344.1-000502-107
Certificate No: MEDD00000AZ
Revision No:  11
Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-02 www.dnv.com Page 3 of 4
/MEDB00001W1
Rev.1
A-60 Aluminium Bulkhead - 2 x 50 mm
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00001W0
Rev.1
2026-05-10 0575 164.107/EC0575
/MEDB00001W0
Rev.1
A-60 Aluminium Bulkhead - 50 mm
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12

Rev.1
Item no. MED/3.11b "B" Class divisions, fire integrity
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
B-15 Cabin Wall Extension1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 MEDB00001NU
Rev.1
2025-04-02 0575 164.108/EC0575
/MEDB00001NU
Rev.1
Item no. MED/3.13 Non-combustible materials
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
FireMaster Putty5, 10, 11, 12 MEDB00002VC
Rev.1
2027-06-30 0575 164.109/EC0575
/MEDB00002VC
Rev.1
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5,
6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB000017R
Rev.1
2026-08-21 0575 164.109/EC0575
/MEDB000017R
Rev.1
FireMaster Board 350, FireMaster
Board 550+ and FireMaster LW Board6
MEDB000074E
Rev.2
2026-04-22 0575 164.109/EC0575
/MEDB000074E
Rev.2
FireMaster MarineFlex3, 7 MEDB00000XM
Rev.5
2026-04-11 0575 164.109/EC0575
/MEDB00000XM
Rev.5
SUPERWOOL PLUS BLANKET1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MED001720CS_003 2024-06-09 0474 164.109/EC0474
/MED001720CS_003
/EC0575
FireMaster Paper9 MEDB00003YC 2023-04-16 0575 164.109/EC0575
/MEDB00003YC
Item no. MED/3.18a Surface materials and floor coverings with low flame-spread characteristics: decorative
veneers
Type designation EC Type-

Revision No:  11
Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-02 www.dnv.com Page 4 of 4
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
Fire Restricting Composite Bulkheads and
Decks1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 12
MEDB000045D 2023-05-27 0575 N/A
Item no. MED/3.34 Fire resisting divisions for high speed craft
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
30 minute Load Bearing Composite
Bulkhead - GRE/PVC Sandwich Panel
Type1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00002NX
Rev.1
2027-06-30 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00002NX
Rev.1
30 minute Load Bearing Composite Deck -
GRE/PVC Sandwich Panel Type1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00002NY
Rev.1
2027-06-30 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00002NY
Rev.1
60 minute HSC Aluminium Bulkhead 2 mm -
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00002C1
Rev.1
2026-09-25 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00002C1
Rev.1
60 minute HSC Aluminium Deck 2 mm -
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00002C2
Rev.1
2026-09-24 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00002C2
Rev.1
30 minute HSC Aluminium Bulkhead 2 mm -
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00001VX
Rev.2
2026-05-10 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00001VX
Rev.2
30 minute HSC Aluminium Deck 2 mm -
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12
MEDB00001W3
Rev.2
2026-05-10 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00001W3
Rev.2
60 minute Load-bearing Composite
Bulkhead - FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1,
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
MEDB00001VZ
Rev.1
2026-05-10 0575 164.207/EC0575
/MEDB00001VZ
Rev.1
60 minute Load-bearing Composite Deck -
FireMaster Marine Plus Blanket1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12